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Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Emil Hostbo

Kamilla Kjeldsen
Magnus Rehnquist
Martin Biltoft

Marcus Christensen
Martin Klitte

Martin @ager Pedersen
Finn-Hendrik Zéllkau
Heidi Guldbaek

Jonas Dons

Mathias Voetmann
Christine Hansen
Hanne Antonsen
Malde Novak
Sebastian Holst

Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Jonas Iversen

Kim Kaewmak Lomholt
Anton Petersen
Rasmus Hyldahl

Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Lotte Liv Jensen

Kim Lundberg Glintborg
Karen Kaergaard Nielsen
Julie Bendsen

Camilla Keller

Maria Bak Gerding
Helene Laerkegard

Mia Madsen

Sofie Rasmussen
Thomas Brgndum

Line Mia Jensen

Standing in Squad 01

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 207 213 219 214 179 194 1226
Silkeborg DEN 221 173 174 214 201 187 1170
Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 212 160 189 245 166 235 1207
Brasilia DEN 139 235 185 203 237 193 1192
Brasilia DEN 178 208 173 182 196 245 1182
ST DEN 168 211 170 162 245 206 1162
BK Sisu DEN 177 239 191 244 154 157 1162
Pin Action GER 194 164 196 187 224 195 1160
Ravnsborg DEN 192 195 167 196 186 168 1104
Stars And Strikes DEN 226 166 173 180 225 176 1146
Ravnsborg DEN 264 189 157 179 181 170 1140
Stenhuset DEN 194 170 154 222 168 179 1087
Trekanten DEN 175 167 166 159 208 205 1080
Ravnsborg DEN 186 189 205 151 168 211 1110
HUK 96 DEN 190 177 184 203 172 178 1104
Enghaven DEN 176 142 130 190 232 216 1086
Ravnsborg DEN 127 200 191 215 164 178 1075
Ravnsborg DEN 122 191 178 244 171 168 1074
Brasilia DEN 178 167 180 199 194 151 1069
LBC DEN 188 180 137 180 191 186 1062
Ravnsborg DEN 138 203 155 196 152 169 1013
Lucky DEN 159 174 134 158 196 180 1001
ST DEN 164 188 164 180 170 176 1042
SAS DEN 161 168 175 146 165 178 993
Stenhuset DEN 170 132 175 209 149 158 993
Ravnsborg DEN 171 155 130 156 210 168 990
Ravnsborg DEN 145 203 149 173 133 170 973
Ravnsborg DEN 162 159 150 180 172 149 972
HUK96 DEN 132 169 183 173 145 166 968
Ravnsborg DEN 153 175 172 144 125 159 928
LBC DEN 194 165 159 135 136 179 968
Lucky DEN 147 153 170 137 144 134 885

Kegel supports bowling

Tot

1226
1218
1207
1192
1182
1162
1162
1160
1152
1146
1140
1135
1128
1110
1104
1086
1075
1074
1069
1062
1061
1049
1042
1041
1041
1038
1021
1020
1016
976

968

933



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name

N e e =Y
O O N 0O U A WN = O Y N v A WiN =

w W W NN NN N DN DN DN NN
N = O U 0 N O L1l A W N = O

Lasse G. Thomsen
Mika Guldbaek

Emil Hostbo

Martin Biltoft

Christine Hansen

Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen
Megan Dicay

Kim Kaewmak Lomholt
Hanne Antonsen
Camilla Keller

Kim Lundberg Glintborg
Malde Novak

Jonas Iversen

Anton Petersen
Helene Laerkegard
Benjamin Werner

Mia Madsen

Lotte Liv Jensen

Maja Loentoft

Julie Bendsen
Finn-Hendrik Zéllkau
Magnus Rehnquist
Karen Kaergaard Nielsen
Martin @ager Pedersen
Paw Bindesbgl

Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Lars Michael Hansen
Line Mia Jensen

Jonas Dons

Casper Sejbjerg

Laura Thomsen

Lasse Thomsen

Standing in Squad 02

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
Sydjysk BowlingTeam DEN 178 156 246 201 265 223 1269
VBS Bowling DEN 211 194 205 200 170 223 1203
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 255 192 205 225 189 174 1240
Brasilia DEN 202 224 158 209 209 194 1196
Stenhuset DEN 211 190 164 182 170 219 1136
Ravnsborg DEN 233 204 181 153 175 183 1129
SAS DEN 219 163 152 165 213 210 1122
Ravnsborg DEN 185 188 235 180 216 160 1164
Trekanten DEN 180 171 221 183 187 171 1113
Ravnsborg DEN 154 179 146 203 216 210 1108
ST DEN 183 199 200 152 236 181 1151
Ravnsborg DEN 164 214 211 179 189 188 1145
Ravnsborg DEN 188 138 179 254 161 223 1143
Brasilia DEN 176 213 173 192 150 235 1139
Ravnsborg DEN 199 178 183 152 199 160 1071
Stenhuset DEN 166 172 233 151 162 177 1061
HUK96 DEN 194 162 163 185 160 139 1003
Lucky DEN 201 151 201 144 127 176 1000
HUK96 DEN 134 150 155 192 217 150 998
Stenhuset DEN 149 181 182 185 155 139 991
Pin Action GER 128 197 200 188 158 156 1027
Sydjysk BowlingTeam DEN 166 159 210 170 184 132 1021
SAS DEN 162 155 159 187 162 139 964
BK Sisu DEN 159 163 168 176 170 163 999
BK Outsiders DEN 190 149 154 167 136 193 989
Enghaven DEN 186 185 155 142 156 161 985
LBC DEN 168 197 138 175 138 168 984
Lucky DEN 155 147 158 144 148 167 919
Stars And Strikes DEN 169 180 154 148 152 145 948
Bk Outsiders DEN 175 123 140 159 177 155 929
Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN 109 132 145 166 123 192 867
Bk Outsiders DEN 121 133 178 145 132 141 850

Kegel supports bowling

48

48
48
48

48
48

48

48
48
48
48

48

48

48

Tot

1269
1251
1240
1196
1184
1177
1170
1164
1161
1156
1151
1145
1143
1139
1119
1061
1051
1048
1046
1039
1027
1021
1012
999

989

985

984

967

948

929

915

850



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Mathias Ankerdal
Mikkel Sgrensen
Anders Lousdal
Heidi Guldbaek
Martin Larsen
Martin Klitte

Mika Guldbaek
Lars Hgberg
Henrik Klujeff
Niclas Sgrensen
Randi Hgberg
Anders Ngrgaard Jensen
Kimmy Porskrog
Bjorn Jensen

John Guldbaek
Lars Michael Hansen
Casper Sejbjerg
Bryan Sirbaugh
Megan Dicay
Patrik Sgrensen
Benjamin Werner
Per Schou Truesen
Alex Basala

Maria Bak Gerding
Jann Thomsen
Paw Bindesbgl

Standing in Squad 03

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 212 203 246 226 279 173 1339
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 240 190 214 227 258 204 1333
BK Trekanten DEN 197 200 234 236 202 243 1312
Ravnsborg DEN 187 219 232 244 204 149 1235
LBC DEN 242 206 196 224 184 225 1277
ST DEN 181 194 179 215 237 269 1275
VBS Bowling DEN 169 202 238 211 166 212 1198
LBC DEN 199 220 171 231 209 176 1206
Stenhuset DEN 216 192 191 202 191 212 1204
Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN 167 204 191 219 171 249 1201
Stenhuset DEN 148 214 134 235 170 199 1100
Stenhuset DEN 180 192 191 193 182 209 1147
Stenhuset DEN 192 193 189 157 173 238 1142
Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 193 213 208 131 172 213 1130
LBC DEN 161 212 223 204 159 162 1121
LBC DEN 135 211 147 181 196 223 1093
Bk OQutsiders DEN 152 188 184 223 164 180 1091
ST DEN 141 179 209 173 214 169 1085
SAS DEN 159 163 134 228 182 160 1026
LBC DEN 158 176 233 158 171 166 1062
Stenhuset DEN 159 171 166 156 201 203 1056
Bk Nordkraft DEN 166 125 211 178 168 193 1041
Stenhuset SVK 142 163 174 146 194 194 1013
Ravnsborg DEN 173 153 136 166 157 171 956
DBU Light GER 151 133 141 173 180 204 982
BK Outsiders DEN 157 145 155 170 162 144 933

Kegel supports bowling

48

48

Tot

1339
1333
1312
1283
1277
1275
1246
1206
1204
1201
1148
1147
1142
1130
1121
1093
1091
1085
1074
1062
1056
1041
1013
1004
982
933



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Thomas Larsen

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen

Henrik Klujeff
Niclas Sgrensen
Mai Ginge Jensen
Bjarn Jensen
Jens Bjergegaard
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Carsten Hansen
Mika Guldbaek
Kamilla Kjeldsen
Heidi Guldbaek
Julie Bendsen
Michael Bai

John Guldbaek
Benjamin Werner
Lasse Kristiansen
Lars Hgberg
Maria Bak Gerding
Randi Hgberg
Casper Sejbjerg
Alex Basala

Allan Kehlet
Henrik Jensen
Henrik Udbjarg

Standing in Squad 04

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 246 206 237 255 215 210 1369
LBC DEN 235 223 220 257 183 215 1333
Stenhuset DEN 262 246 226 186 194 210 1324
Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN 176 214 228 222 247 224 1311
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 185 157 237 190 237 237 1243
Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN 205 169 179 247 257 228 1285
LBC DEN 184 201 192 269 253 173 1272
LBC DEN 211 212 215 206 191 218 1253
LBC DEN 236 203 181 200 211 192 1223
VBS Bowling DEN 217 173 178 188 202 187 1145
Silkeborg DEN 180 178 166 187 181 214 1106
Ravnsborg DEN 189 137 217 172 185 170 1070
Stenhuset DEN 162 172 198 195 178 161 1066
LBC DEN 180 173 161 234 167 177 1092
LBC DEN 156 183 213 180 171 186 1089
Stenhuset DEN 153 151 200 169 192 214 1079
Stenhuset DEN 147 187 151 199 220 173 1077
LBC DEN 191 184 168 166 179 188 1076
Ravnsborg DEN 133 159 126 219 193 184 1014
Stenhuset DEN 170 181 159 194 149 156 1009
Bk Outsiders DEN 150 175 146 143 157 227 998
Stenhuset SVK 111 186 124 198 207 171 997
Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN 186 122 174 162 144 184 972
Stenhuset DEN 126 165 183 178 142 173 967
SAS DEN 191 146 128 144 161 154 924

Kegel supports bowling
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Tot

1369
1333
1324
1311
1291
1285
1272
1253
1223
1193
1154
1118
1114
1092
1089
1079
1077
1076
1062
1057
998
997
972
967
924



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name

N e e =Y
O O N 0O U A WN = O Y N v A WiN =

Carsten Hansen

Mika Guldbaek

Daniel Friesch

Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Ronny Lygre

Maja Loentoft

Stefan Larsen

Sander Kastas-Lindstad
Marcel Kraft

Tobias Sauer

Cecilie Dam

Anders johansen

Maria Nielsen

Michael Bai

Christine Hansen

stig kare johansen

Kaj Jensen

Knud Bager

John Guldbaek

Standing in Squad 05

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
LBC DEN 225 216 168 246 223 278 1356
VBS Bowling DEN 235 224 178 226 162 166 1191
BC Waiblingen GER 201 177 200 236 195 204 1213
Enghaven DEN 214 216 123 224 246 176 1199
Cross BK NOR 202 177 165 166 245 195 1150
HUK96 DEN 159 142 196 211 206 162 1076
Stenhuset DEN 141 180 199 201 184 211 1116
Molde BK NOR 158 161 196 174 218 206 1113
Bsv 007 Boblingen GER 126 159 183 196 244 200 1108
BC Waiblingen GER 162 201 190 180 223 149 1105
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 202 156 176 192 139 170 1035
Trondheim BK NOR 146 177 190 158 184 215 1070
Stars And Strikes DEN 135 160 184 186 162 158 985
LBC DEN 163 182 150 181 181 170 1027
Stenhuset DEN 185 144 188 139 152 167 975
TRX NOR 151 156 181 143 177 146 954
LBC DEN 170 152 153 144 178 140 937
LBC DEN 124 140 168 151 177 155 915
LBC DEN 135 0 0 O O 0 135

Kegel supports bowling

0
48

48

o O o o

Tot

1356
1239
1213
1199
1150
1124
1116
1113
1108
1105
1083
1070
1033
1027
1023
954
937
915
135



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Mai Ginge Jensen
Daniel Friesch
Tim Stampe
Martin Larsen
Christine Hansen
Casper Sejbjerg
Stefan Larsen
Kim Andersen

Standing in Squad 06

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 161 191 203 201 222 186 1164
BC Waiblingen GER 180 168 207 189 171 214 1129
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 149 167 221 209 202 166 1114
LBC DEN 151 201 237 179 143 198 1109
Stenhuset DEN 186 171 192 155 189 146 1039
Bk OQutsiders DEN 152 174 166 159 170 145 966
Stenhuset DEN 147 180 143 154 156 166 946
BK Break Out DEN 152 143 150 120 102 114 781

Kegel supports bowling

H
48

0

48

Tot

1212
1129
1114
1109
1087
966
946
781



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Robin Ithammar

William Svensson

Filip Wilhelmsson
Nicolas Carter

Timo Schréder

Jord van Weeren
William Berggren
Michael Wittendorff
Sander Kastas-Lindstad
Saskia Malz

Eirik Bjgrnstad Skoglund
Aleksander Ashovd-Larsen
Christer Aker

Maria Nielsen

Patrick Gimmestad Emblem
Ronny Lygre

Matt Lochhead

Mathias Reinertsen
Emma Friant

Magnus Haram Mittet
Teodor Samuelsson

Ase Jacobsen

Lars Hgberg

Arnar Jonsson

Tobias Hogdin

Anders johansen

Henrik Udbjarg

Thomas Carter

Gina Larsen

Kegel supports bowling

Standing in Squad 07
Standing completed
Club Cou G1
Team clan SWE 230
BK Kaskad SWE 214
BK Kaskad SWE 228
Ravnsborg DEN 215
Strikee's Bremen GER 198
IS Gota NED 192
Team Clan SWE 166
BK Kaskad DEN 256
Molde BK NOR 181
VfL Wolfsburg GER 210
Munken BK NOR 163
Munken BK NOR 214
Trondheim BK NOR 171
Stars And Strikes DEN 205
Trondheim BK NOR 207
Cross BK NOR 222
Bromborough ENG 235
Trondheim BK NOR 208
synergie FRA 185
Trondheim BK NOR 221
BK Kaskad SWE 196
Trondheim BK NOR 174
LBC DEN 205
Hégands BC ISL 194
Team pergamon SWE 150
Trondheim BK NOR 180
SAS DEN 177
Ravnsborg DEN 150
Munken BK NOR 156

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco

248
211
180
219
194
213
225
171
187
212
274
179
196
163
190
203
197
199
186
212
170
174
185
176
221
140
133
132
164

184
210
235
217
226
172
224
194
223
178
224
187
181
185
180
232
135
189
170
167
218
184
171
169
202
144
126
171
173

230
253
217
224
226
201
206
223
206
199
195
216
174
211
174
136
159
172
166
159
194
158
187
140
156
168
210
163
147

266
187
210
209
235
232
215
178
190
204
214
171
206
177
223
132
207
167
189
175
163
176
183
232
135
179
167
173
141

229
224
216
195
189
231
198
200
223
158
118
203
233
163
174
220
205
202
185
189
150
176
150
162
178
193
179
149
105

1387
1299
1286
1279
1268
1241
1234
1222
1210
1161
1188
1170
1161
1104
1148
1145
1138
1137
1081
1123
1091
1042
1081
1073
1042
1004
992

938

886
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48

48

Tot

1387
1299
1286
1279
1268
1241
1234
1222
1210
1209
1188
1170
1161
1152
1148
1145
1138
1137
1129
1123
1091
1090
1081
1073
1042
1004
992

938

934



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 08
Standing completed
Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
1  Filip Wilhelmsson BK Kaskad SWE 224 256 245 221 221 246 1413
2 Carl Eklund ikw-kdping SWE 190 192 246 211 231 245 1315
3 Viktor Albihn BKF Falkenberg SWE 165 258 252 206 205 214 1300
4  Hampus Nilsson BKF Falkenberg SWE 230 217 231 216 208 198 1300
5 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon SWE 214 267 183 234 174 215 1287
6 Marcel Kraft Bsv 007 Boblingen GER 203 169 191 238 236 246 1283
7 Nicolas Carter Ravnsborg DEN 191 169 227 257 217 215 1276
8 Daniel Friesch BC Waiblingen GER 200 243 191 207 179 246 1266
9 Markus Jansson Team Sweden SWE 226 193 203 218 179 238 1257
10 William Berggren Team Clan SWE 195 213 234 172 226 212 1252
11 Jesper Agerbo S.AS. DEN 188 238 216 255 189 161 1247
12 Patrick Gimmestad Emblem Trondheim BK NOR 186 212 246 267 151 179 1241
13 Sander Kastas-Lindstad Molde BK NOR 191 179 228 179 268 191 1236
14 Arnar Jonsson Hégands BC ISL 231 177 181 225 177 225 1216
15 Pontus Andersson Team Clan SWE 137 194 212 213 279 164 1199
16 Vincent Vluggen Bowl-Easy NED 215 171 182 222 214 179 1183
17 William Svensson BK Kaskad SWE 177 167 205 231 175 225 1180
18 Magnus Rehnquist Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 200 214 160 177 223 203 1177
19 Mattias Wetterberg Team Sweden SWE 200 207 217 169 194 189 1176
20 Jesper Svensson Team Sweden SWE 164 175 209 159 234 233 1174
21 Lina Hamberg UBC90 SWE 200 169 168 169 190 225 1121
22 Alexander Mavrikakis UBC90 SWE 181 192 182 199 185 227 1166
23 Theo Stéen BKF Falkenberg SWE 164 173 172 202 228 215 1154
24 Ase Jacobsen Trondheim BK NOR 230 177 221 150 181 147 1106
25 Oscar Larsen SAS DEN 181 155 224 180 178 235 1153
26 Tobias Sauer BC Waiblingen GER 220 153 169 236 194 172 1144
27 Christine Hansen Stenhuset DEN 223 176 192 168 178 159 1096
28 Tobias Hogdin Team pergamon SWE 231 188 160 157 209 196 1141
29 Camilla Keller Ravnsborg DEN 210 157 169 167 213 176 1092
30 Emma Friant synergie FRA 176 168 188 224 176 159 1091
31 Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg DEN 154 190 169 202 214 206 1135
32 Maria Bak Gerding Ravnsborg DEN 184 191 169 197 176 166 1083
33 Jeffrey van de Wakker Bowltech NED 166 148 189 160 247 215 1125
34 Helene Laerkegard Ravnsborg DEN 179 205 134 202 164 181 1065
35 Julie Bendsen Stenhuset DEN 181 189 143 171 191 184 1059
36 Mike Bergmann Valcke Bowling NED 157 190 194 173 180 200 1094
37 Tilde Eliasson B-K Eva SWE 189 181 196 160 147 161 1034
38 Simon Andersson BC Pegasus SWE 164 174 188 202 160 192 1080
39 Cecilie Dam BK Trekanten KIF DEN 149 204 149 165 173 182 1022
40 Jord van Weeren IS Gota NED 174 142 217 155 170 210 1068
41 Rasmus Bering Ravnsborg DEN 140 164 190 188 190 196 1068
42 Mai Ginge Jensen BK Trekanten KIF DEN 147 195 143 191 166 178 1020

Kegel supports bowling

48

48

48
48

48

48
48

48

48

48

Tot

1413
1315
1300
1300
1287
1283
1276
1266
1257
1252
1247
1241
1236
1216
1199
1183
1180
1177
1176
1174
1169
1166
1154
1154
1153
1144
1144
1141
1140
1139
1135
1131
1125
1113
1107
1094
1082
1080
1070
1068
1068
1068



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Christer Aker
Hannes Hellsten
Bo Laursen

Helena Carlsson
James Blomgren
Maria Nielsen
Mathias Reinertsen
Sofie Rasmussen

Magnus Haram Mittet

Micael Hamberg
Jann Thomsen
Tony Eklund

Lena Haram Mittet
Anders johansen

Standing in Squad 08

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
Trondheim BK NOR 178 156 188 178 201 166 1067
UBC90 SWE 191 181 153 133 215 192 1065
UBC90 SWE 182 209 145 204 182 137 1059
Team X-Calibur SWE 130 165 151 170 215 165 996
Team Sweden SWE 177 172 167 182 186 153 1037
Stars And Strikes DEN 158 213 153 143 124 182 973
Trondheim BK NOR 148 169 128 189 183 200 1017
Ravnsborg DEN 163 168 182 164 166 116 959
Trondheim BK NOR 200 155 176 141 167 156 995
UBC90 SWE 233 144 159 157 136 156 985
DBU Light GER 191 165 169 162 166 122 975
ikw-kdping SWE 120 115 149 193 155 211 943
Munken BK NOR 125 158 188 154 138 128 891
Trondheim BK NOR 156 171 131 122 141 179 900

Kegel supports bowling

48

Tot

1067
1065
1059
1044
1037
1021
1017
1007
995
985
975
943
939
900



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Anders Lousdal

Jord van Weeren
Bjarn Jensen

Mik Stampe

Nicolas Carter
Hampus Nilsson
Pontus Andersson
Theo Stéen

Mathias Ankerdal
Adam Andersson

Eirik Bjgrnstad Skoglund
Markus Jansson
Jeffrey van de Wakker
Vincent Vluggen
Robin Noberg

Carl Eklund

Tim Stampe

Jesper Agerbo

Pontus Falkhall Falkhall
Viktor Albihn

Timmie Ahl

Matt Lochhead
Mathias Reinertsen
Rasmus Hyldahl

Mike Bergmann

Kevin Melin

Julie Bendsen

Steffen Tang-Petersen
Alex Basala

Arnar Jonsson

Felix Bergman
Michael Wittendorff
Teodor Samuelsson
Alvin Kvarnstrém
Jann Thomsen

Standing in Squad 09

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
BK Trekanten DEN 258 243 276 196 221 238 1432
IS Gota NED 208 225 168 239 222 244 1306
Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 277 225 218 189 155 234 1298
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 159 175 180 257 257 267 1295
Ravnsborg DEN 193 235 244 226 173 193 1264
BKF Falkenberg SWE 247 179 196 232 217 189 1260
Team Clan SWE 212 216 191 234 215 185 1253
BKF Falkenberg SWE 203 238 183 188 202 237 1251
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 211 189 201 202 256 188 1247
Team Pergamon SWE 183 200 210 234 220 193 1240
Munken BK NOR 224 221 190 188 181 229 1233
Team Sweden SWE 190 205 167 233 198 223 1216
Bowltech NED 185 153 234 180 247 215 1214
Bowl-Easy NED 209 214 147 222 181 235 1208
Stureby BK SWE 168 181 202 226 233 183 1193
ikw-kdping SWE 140 192 177 191 299 182 1181
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 190 208 178 150 226 227 1179
S.AS. DEN 191 182 211 199 185 208 1176
Team Pergamon SWE 190 194 211 183 182 206 1166
BKF Falkenberg SWE 184 171 234 189 213 156 1147
Team Pergamon BC SWE 196 191 147 162 211 237 1144
Bromborough ENG 176 198 162 245 181 180 1142
Trondheim BK NOR 183 189 190 189 221 166 1138
LBC DEN 171 186 187 180 198 212 1134
Valcke Bowling NED 187 180 205 149 194 203 1118
AIK BK SWE 137 202 147 192 212 224 1114
Stenhuset DEN 157 167 197 211 153 157 1042
Trekanten DEN 159 194 170 185 189 188 1085
Stenhuset SVK 157 215 186 178 164 185 1085
Hoégands BC ISL 110 209 198 168 194 204 1083
Team Gamleby SWE 144 198 138 184 192 198 1054
BK Kaskad DEN 170 155 184 172 195 163 1039
BK Kaskad SWE 165 195 202 156 154 156 1028
AIK BK SWE 181 133 169 147 158 189 977
DBU Light GER 179 140 177 158 157 151 962

Kegel supports bowling
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Tot

1432
1306
1298
1295
1264
1260
1253
1251
1247
1240
1233
1216
1214
1208
1193
1181
1179
1176
1166
1147
1144
1142
1138
1134
1118
1114
1090
1085
1085
1083
1054
1039
1028
977

962



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Martin Larsen

Carl Eklund

Pontus Falkhall Falkhall
Rasmus Bering
Mattias Wetterberg
Viktor Albihn

Jesper Svensson
Alexander Mavrikakis
Theo Stéen

Steffen Tang-Petersen
Kevin Melin

Viktor B. Mortensen
Pontus Andersson
Jesper Agerbo

Osku Palermaa
Hampus Nilsson
Adam Andersson

Lina Hamberg

Helena Carlsson
Halvar Hagen Nilsen
Jonas Dons

Cecilie Dam

Jeffrey van de Wakker
Christer Aker

Oscar Larsen

Tilde Eliasson

Timmie Ahl

Arnar Jonsson

Robin Noberg

Eirik Bjgrnstad Skoglund
Nicole Layrisse
Malene Andersen

Kim Kaewmak Lomholt
Tim Stampe

Ronny Lygre

Jorgen Mathiesen
Maria Bak Gerding
Markus Jansson

Ase Jacobsen

Sofie Rasmussen
James Blomgren
Jenny Mathiesen

Standing in Squad 10

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
Team Pergamon SWE 210 235 236 258 227 248 1414
ikw-kdping SWE 259 173 234 246 204 246 1362
Team Pergamon SWE 182 246 205 203 224 298 1358
Ravnsborg DEN 246 225 191 199 213 237 1311
Team Sweden SWE 259 166 213 192 226 226 1282
BKF Falkenberg SWE 226 201 225 204 194 231 1281
Team Sweden SWE 187 221 203 213 205 233 1262
UBC90 SWE 181 147 248 212 248 219 1255
BKF Falkenberg SWE 246 214 171 180 212 224 1247
Trekanten DEN 279 203 169 189 208 194 1242
AIK BK SWE 186 178 216 217 258 187 1242
Sofiemyr BK NOR 178 224 206 247 165 220 1240
Team Clan SWE 215 170 199 232 176 247 1239
S.AS. DEN 202 223 213 192 211 197 1238
Columbia 300/ Team  FIN 212 201 181 234 220 189 1237
BKF Falkenberg SWE 196 221 205 227 164 223 1236
Team Pergamon SWE 235 182 177 171 244 215 1224
UBC90 SWE 169 223 179 181 190 221 1163
Team X-Calibur SWE 197 222 213 193 179 158 1162
Blue Strike NOR 193 214 187 224 203 187 1208
Stars And Strikes DEN 152 165 188 242 206 246 1199
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 160 224 182 216 168 198 1148
Bowltech NED 156 192 178 215 225 225 1191
Trondheim BK NOR 175 185 215 197 210 206 1188
SAS DEN 215 181 201 162 181 243 1183
B-K Eva SWE 206 194 174 210 160 174 1118
Team Pergamon BC SWE 184 202 204 179 175 220 1164
Hégands BC ISL 212 193 195 140 210 202 1152
Stureby BK SWE 196 175 206 223 150 201 1151
Munken BK NOR 189 162 210 204 154 222 1141
Sundbyberg IK SWE 177 143 172 222 196 180 1090
BK Tarm DEN 220 192 171 183 157 167 1090
Ravnsborg DEN 171 222 170 233 181 158 1135
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 187 145 218 180 157 246 1133
Cross BK NOR 115 167 224 191 231 193 1121
Solgr BK NOR 194 175 180 180 182 192 1103
Ravnsborg DEN 174 167 187 199 173 152 1052
Team Sweden SWE 207 169 179 178 190 173 1096
Trondheim BK NOR 159 166 169 180 201 153 1028
Ravnsborg DEN 189 218 134 159 159 165 1024
Team Sweden SWE 164 155 178 159 245 166 1067
Solgr NOR 162 171 163 172 166 173 1007

Kegel supports bowling
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Tot

1414
1362
1358
1311
1282
1281
1262
1255
1247
1242
1242
1240
1239
1238
1237
1236
1224
1211
1210
1208
1199
1196
1191
1188
1183
1166
1164
1152
1151
1141
1138
1138
1135
1133
1121
1103
1100
1096
1076
1072
1067
1055



Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Bo Laursen
Rasmus Hyldahl
Alvin Kvarnstrém
Jan Andersen
Patrik Sgrensen
Henrik N Larsen
Simon Andersson
Micael Hamberg
Hannes Hellsten
Elias Lindh

Helene Laerkegard
Magnus Haram Mittet
Kasper Johansen
Carsten Trane

Standing in Squad 10
Standing completed
Club Cou G1
UBC90 SWE 178
LBC DEN 157
AIK BK SWE 191
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 173
LBC DEN 155
Sarpsborg BK NOR 160
BC Pegasus SWE 163
UBC 90 SWE 143
UBC90 SWE 157
BC Pegasus SWE 151
Ravnsborg DEN 143
Trondheim BK NOR 181
Ravnsborg DEN 158
SAS DEN 153

Kegel supports bowling

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco

157
136
128
138
179
168
148
168
165
127
174
165
214
157

203
233
154
160
165
152
174
213
124
120
169
200
143
189

199
164
156
202
164
224
200
177
224
168
160
129
163
144

170
165
237
174
163
183
153
169
163
198
159
165
130
150

145
193
171
184
202
140
188
153
189
245
152
152
146
151

1052
1048
1037
1031
1028
1027
1026
1023
1022
1009
957

992

954

944

Tot

1052
1048
1037
1031
1028
1027
1026
1023
1022
1009
1005
992

954

944



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Adam Andersson
Mathias Ankerdal
Kamilla Kjeldsen
Misaki Mukotani
Halvar Hagen Nilsen
Arnar Jonsson

Mai Ginge Jensen
Emma Friant

William Berggren
Kim Bolleby

Teodor Samuelsson
Thomas Larsen

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Jonas Iversen

Alex Joki

Mikkel Sgrensen
Robin Noberg
Vincent Vluggen
Kevin Melin

Matt Lochhead

Jonas Dons

Saskia Malz

Daniel Raymond-Persson
Michael Wittendorff
Jenny Mathiesen
Aleksander Ashovd-Larsen
Markus Jansson

Mik Stampe

Jan Andersen

Daniel Friesch
Christer Aker

Carsten Hansen
Robin Ilhammar
Steffen Tang-Petersen
Mika Guldbaek

Felix Bergman
Magnus Haram Mittet
Timmie Ahl

Anders johansen
Marcus Christensen
Mike Bergmann

Julie Bendsen

Standing in Squad 11
Standing completed
Club Cou G1
Team Pergamon SWE 227
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 225
Silkeborg DEN 211
Team X-Calibur JPN 202
Blue Strike NOR 163
Hoégands BC ISL 269
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 243
synergie FRA 207
Team Clan SWE 204
Team Pergamon BC SWE 189
BK Kaskad SWE 235
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 222
LBC DEN 233
Ravnsborg DEN 164
Stureby BK SWE 184
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 200
Stureby BK SWE 263
Bowl-Easy NED 246
AIK BK SWE 267
Bromborough ENG 183
Stars And Strikes DEN 195
VfL Wolfsburg GER 177
Stureby BK SWE 212
BK Kaskad DEN 200
Solgr NOR 195
Munken BK NOR 207
Team Sweden SWE 192
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 175
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 231
BC Waiblingen GER 165
Trondheim BK NOR 209
LBC DEN 172
Teamclan SWE 207
Trekanten DEN 216
VBS Bowling DEN 167
Team Gamleby SWE 203
Trondheim BK NOR 192
Team Pergamon BC SWE 153
Trondheim BK NOR 130
Brasilia DEN 177
Valcke Bowling NED 174
Stenhuset DEN 175

Kegel supports bowling

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco

203
184
223
167
192
228
198
178
176
214
181
216
178
197
225
223
206
172
168
200
171
180
206
213
186
226
233
180
169
194
187
213
169
222
198
170
171
278
192
213
236
205

224
197
221
204
266
208
202
216
190
229
235
161
224
246
188
192
180
180
187
183
172
218
202
201
225
186
164
227
206
236
172
201
256
158
198
184
235
233
191
202
193
160

254
266
201
200
205
188
212
200
227
279
179
224
244
206
247
227
190
194
223
191
186
213
212
172
182
186
158
181
145
202
161
181
175
164
204
204
162
169
202
170
172
205

204
267
215
213
225
206
195
170
257
163
235
246
179
214
200
158
167
247
186
238
265
160
184
214
178
183
209
226
209
180
259
228
189
207
210
215
210
163
222
190
173
199

259
207
201
268
245
194
194
266
231
204
208
202
201
230
190
229
216
179
185
217
219
211
190
205
191
216
247
214
231
213
199
188
177
205
144
191
196
169
213
192
187
142

13711
1346
1272
1254
1296
1293
1244
1237
1285
1278
1273
1271
1259
1257
1234
1229
1222
1218
1216
1212
1208
1159
1206
1205
1157
1204
1203
1203
1191
1190
1187
1183
1173
1172
1121
1167
1166
1165
1150
1144
1135
1086

0
0
48
48
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Tot

1371
1346
1320
1302
1296
1293
1292
1285
1285
1278
1273
1271
1259
1257
1234
1229
1222
1218
1216
1212
1208
1207
1206
1205
1205
1204
1203
1203
1191
1190
1187
1183
1173
1172
1169
1167
1166
1165
1150
1144
1135
1134



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Oscar Larsen

Tim Stampe

Ronny Lygre

Christine Hansen

Sofie Rasmussen
Sander Kastas-Lindstad
Timo Schrdder

David Stig Cronqvist Petersen
Lars Michael Hansen
Victor Gundersen
Henrik Jensen

Gina Larsen

Alvin Kvarnstrém
Camilla Keller

Standing in Squad 11
Standing completed
Club Cou G1
SAS DEN 193
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 185
Cross BK NOR 186
Stenhuset DEN 123
Ravnsborg DEN 162
Molde BK NOR 172
Strikee's Bremen GER 191
BK Center DEN 165
LBC DEN 138
BK Center DEN 178
Stenhuset DEN 128
Munken BK NOR 154
AIK BK SWE 142
Ravnsborg DEN 119

Kegel supports bowling

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco

157
197
227
180
179
174
184
156
181
181
158
163
158
177

161
147
160
167
134
189
140
207
209
160
209
174
197
199

174
184
176
187
199
156
188
176
167
125
188
160
190
180

202
178
196
233
201
188
204
218
191
186
211
167
154
130

244
236
182
188
198
216
188
161
180
209
144
158
173
154

1131
1127
1127
1078
1073
1095
1095
1083
1066
1039
1038
976

1014
959

Tot

1131
1127
1127
1126
1121
1095
1095
1083
1066
1039
1038
1024
1014
1007



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Robin Noberg

William Berggren
Mike Bergmann

Viktor B. Mortensen
Marcel Kraft

Steffen Tang-Petersen
Daniel Friesch

Jan Andersen

Jens Bjergegaard
Jonas Iversen

Mattias Wetterberg
Aleksander Ashovd-Larsen
Osku Palermaa

Kevin Melin

Jeffrey van de Wakker
Theo Stéen

Pontus Andersson
Henrik N Larsen

Martin Klitte

Jargen Mathiesen
Jenny Mathiesen
Timmie Ahl

Tobias Sauer

Markus Jansson

Alex Joki

Rasmus Hyldahl

Lars Michael Hansen
Kim Kaewmak Lomholt
Lars Nielsen

David Stig Cronqvist Petersen

Vincent Vluggen

Kim Bolleby

Teodor Samuelsson
Alexander Mavrikakis
Lina Hamberg
Helena Carlsson
Daniel Raymond-Persson
Jann Thomsen

Nicole Layrisse
Anders johansen
Kasper Johansen
Maria Bak Gerding

Standing in Squad 12
Standing completed
Club Cou G1
Stureby BK SWE 189
Team Clan SWE 211
Valcke Bowling NED 247
Sofiemyr BK NOR 248
Bsv 007 Boblingen GER 241
Trekanten DEN 191
BC Waiblingen GER 215
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 215
LBC DEN 216
Ravnsborg DEN 195
Team Sweden SWE 150
Munken BK NOR 191
Columbia300/Team FIN 176
AIK BK SWE 233
Bowltech NED 200
BKF Falkenberg SWE 153
Team Clan SWE 220
Sarpsborg BK NOR 148
ST DEN 162
Solgr BK NOR 149
Solgr NOR 192
Team Pergamon BC SWE 221
BC Waiblingen GER 194
Team Sweden SWE 175
Stureby BK SWE 160
LBC DEN 202
LBC DEN 209
Ravnsborg DEN 170
Enghaven DEN 214
BK Center DEN 165
Bowl-Easy NED 196
Team Pergamon BC SWE 169
BK Kaskad SWE 192
UBC90 SWE 138
UBC90 SWE 186
Team X-Calibur SWE 159
Stureby BK SWE 188
DBU Light GER 205
Sundbyberg IK SWE 145
Trondheim BK NOR 147
Ravnsborg DEN 179
Ravnsborg DEN 139

Kegel supports bowling

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco

192
194
181
184
189
189
233
175
206
212
175
214
209
204
198
226
187
216
235
154
192
150
145
202
165
140
198
203
183
212
198
244
179
189
183
175
147
151
147
213
207
147

255
233
193
203
225
218
197
205
186
226
217
206
210
203
195
212
195
194
214
254
182
198
194
258
221
198
167
217
175
202
182
152
160
184
169
206
160
177
173
141
162
133

235
236
252
187
210
237
200
216
182
219
246
224
242
185
196
181
173
149
165
202
193
204
213
164
175
182
192
217
201
184
186
224
220
235
209
161
216
199
159
173
176
224

266
214
225
243
182
226
208
210
228
196
226
212
182
207
200
204
212
255
202
211
194
171
231
213
187
232
210
166
191
192
205
194
183
194
164
188
199
221
213
182
192
158

235
269
245
258
233
203
210
231
223
184
216
183
207
194
236
245
233
237
220
223
185
240
206
165
262
214
190
178
185
191
178
161
206
199
169
176
195
152
208
225
147
213

1372
1357
1343
1323
1280
1264
1263
1252
1241
1232
1230
1230
1226
1226
1225
1221
1220
1199
1198
1193
1138
1184
1183
1177
1170
1168
1166
1151
1149
1146
1145
1144
1140
1139
1080
1065
1105
1105
1045
1081
1063
1014

48

Tot

1372
1357
1343
1323
1280
1264
1263
1252
1241
1232
1230
1230
1226
1226
1225
1221
1220
1199
1198
1193
1186
1184
1183
1177
1170
1168
1166
1151
1149
1146
1145
1144
1140
1139
1128
1113
1105
1105
1093
1081
1063
1062



Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos
43
44
45

Henrik Jérgensen
Magnus Haram Mittet
Victor Gundersen

Standing in Squad 12
Standing completed
Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco H Tot
Enghaven DEN 167 170 167 181 160 192 1037 0 1037
Trondheim BK NOR 175 158 200 178 173 151 1035 0 1035
BK Center DEN 179 132 151 223 179 158 1022 0 1022

Kegel supports bowling



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the Qualification

Standing completed
Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco H Tot
1 Anders Lousdal BK Trekanten DEN 258 243 276 196 221 238 1432 0 1432
2 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon SWE 210 235 236 258 227 248 1414 0 1414
3 Filip Wilhelmsson BK Kaskad SWE 224 256 245 221 221 246 1413 0 1413
4 Robin Ilhammar Teamclan SWE 230 248 184 230 266 229 1387 0 1387
5 Robin Noberg Stureby BK SWE 189 192 255 235 266 235 1372 0 1372
6 Adam Andersson Team Pergamon SWE 227 203 224 254 204 259 13711 0 1371
7 Thomas Larsen BK Trekanten KIF DEN 246 206 237 255 215 210 1369 0 1369
8 Carl Eklund ikw-kdping SWE 259 173 234 246 204 246 1362 0 1362
9 Pontus Falkhall Falkhall Team Pergamon SWE 182 246 205 203 224 298 1358 0 1358
10 William Berggren Team Clan SWE 211 194 233 236 214 269 1357 0 1357
11 Carsten Hansen LBC DEN 225 216 168 246 223 278 1356 0 1356
12 Mathias Ankerdal BK Trekanten KIF DEN 225 184 197 266 267 207 1346 0 1346
13 Mike Bergmann Valcke Bowling NED 247 181 193 252 225 245 1343 0 1343
14 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen LBC DEN 235 223 220 257 183 215 1333 0 1333
15 Mikkel Sgrensen BK Trekanten KIF DEN 240 190 214 227 258 204 1333 0 1333
16 Henrik Klujeff Stenhuset DEN 262 246 226 186 194 210 1324 0 1324
17 Viktor B. Mortensen Sofiemyr BK NOR 248 184 203 187 243 258 1323 0 1323
18 Kamilla Kjeldsen Silkeborg DEN 211 223 221 201 215 201 1272 48 1320
19 Rasmus Bering Ravnsborg DEN 246 225 191 199 213 237 1311 0 1311
20 Niclas Sgrensen Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN 176 214 228 222 247 224 1311 0 1311
21 Jord van Weeren IS Gota NED 208 225 168 239 222 244 1306 0 1306
22 Misaki Mukotani Team X-Calibur JPN 202 167 204 200 213 268 1254 48 1302
23 Viktor Albihn BKF Falkenberg SWE 165 258 252 206 205 214 1300 O 1300
24 Hampus Nilsson BKF Falkenberg SWE 230 217 231 216 208 198 1300 0 1300
25  William Svensson BK Kaskad SWE 214 211 210 253 187 224 1299 0 1299
26 Bjgrn Jensen Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 277 225 218 189 155 234 1298 0 1298
27 Halvar Hagen Nilsen Blue Strike NOR 163 192 266 205 225 245 1296 0 1296
28 Mik Stampe BK Trekanten KIF DEN 159 175 180 257 257 267 1295 0 1295
29 Arnar Jonsson Hogands BC ISL 269 228 208 188 206 194 1293 0 1293
30 MaiGinge Jensen BK Trekanten KIF DEN 243 198 202 212 195 194 1244 48 1292
31 Emma Friant synergie FRA 207 178 216 200 170 266 1237 48 1285
32 Marcel Kraft Bsv 007 Boblingen GER 203 169 191 238 236 246 1283 0 1283
33 Heidi Guldbaek Ravnsborg DEN 187 219 232 244 204 149 1235 48 1283
34 Mattias Wetterberg Team Sweden SWE 259 166 213 192 226 226 1282 0 1282
35 Nicolas Carter Ravnsborg DEN 215 219 217 224 209 195 1279 0 1279
36 KimBolleby Team Pergamon BC SWE 189 214 229 279 163 204 1278 0 1278
37 Martin Larsen LBC DEN 242 206 196 224 184 225 1277 0 1277
38 Martin Klitte ST DEN 181 194 179 215 237 269 1275 0 1275
39 Teodor Samuelsson BK Kaskad SWE 235 181 235 179 235 208 1273 0 1273
40 Jens Bjergegaard LBC DEN 184 201 192 269 253 173 1272 0 1272
41 Lasse G. Thomsen Sydjysk BowlingTeam DEN 178 156 246 201 265 223 1269 0 1269
42 Timo Schrdder Strikee's Bremen GER 198 194 226 226 235 189 1268 0 1268

Kegel supports bowling



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the Qualification

Standing completed
Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco H Tot
43 Daniel Friesch BC Waiblingen GER 200 243 191 207 179 246 1266 0 1266
44 Steffen Tang-Petersen Trekanten DEN 191 189 218 237 226 203 1264 0 1264
45 Jesper Svensson Team Sweden SWE 187 221 203 213 205 233 1262 0 1262
46 Markus Jansson Team Sweden SWE 226 193 203 218 179 238 1257 0 1257
47 Jonas lversen Ravnsborg DEN 164 197 246 206 214 230 1257 0 1257
48 Alexander Mavrikakis UBC90 SWE 181 147 248 212 248 219 1255 0 1255
49 Jimmy Dan Mortensen LBC DEN 211 212 215 206 191 218 1253 0 1253
50 Pontus Andersson Team Clan SWE 212 216 191 234 215 185 1253 0 1253
51 JanAndersen BK Trekanten KIF DEN 215 175 205 216 210 231 1252 0 1252
52 Theo Stéen BKF Falkenberg SWE 203 238 183 188 202 237 1251 0 1251
53 Mika Guldbaek VBS Bowling DEN 211 194 205 200 170 223 1203 48 1251
54 Jesper Agerbo S.AS. DEN 188 238 216 255 189 161 1247 0 1247
55 Kevin Melin AIK BK SWE 186 178 216 217 258 187 1242 0 1242
56 Patrick Gimmestad Emblem Trondheim BK NOR 186 212 246 267 151 179 1241 0 1241
57 EmilHgstbo BK Trekanten KIF DEN 255 192 205 225 189 174 1240 0 1240
58 Osku Palermaa Columbia 300/ Team  FIN 212 201 181 234 220 189 1237 0 1237
59 Sander Kastas-Lindstad Molde BK NOR 191 179 228 179 268 191 1236 0 1236
60 Alex Joki Stureby BK SWE 184 225 188 247 200 190 1234 0 1234
61 Eirik Bjgrnstad Skoglund Munken BK NOR 224 221 190 188 181 229 1233 0 1233
62 Aleksander Ashovd-Larsen Munken BK NOR 191 214 206 224 212 183 1230 0 1230
63 Jeffrey van de Wakker Bowltech NED 200 198 195 196 200 236 1225 0 1225
64 Michael Wittendorff BK Kaskad DEN 256 171 194 223 178 200 1222 0 1222
65 Vincent Vluggen Bowl-Easy NED 246 172 180 194 247 179 1218 0 1218
66 Matt Lochhead Bromborough ENG 183 200 183 191 238 217 1212 0 1212
67 LinaHamberg UBC90 SWE 169 223 179 181 190 221 1163 48 1211
68 Helena Carlsson Team X-Calibur SWE 197 222 213 193 179 158 1162 48 1210
69 Saskia Malz VfL Wolfsburg GER 210 212 178 199 204 158 1161 48 1209
70 Jonas Dons Stars And Strikes DEN 195 171 172 186 265 219 1208 0 1208
71 Magnus Rehnquist Sydjysk BowlingTeam DEN 212 160 189 245 166 235 1207 0 1207
72 Daniel Raymond-Persson Stureby BK SWE 212 206 202 212 184 190 1206 0 1206
73 Lars Hgberg LBC DEN 199 220 171 231 209 176 1206 0O 1206
74 Jenny Mathiesen Solgr NOR 195 186 225 182 178 191 1157 48 1205
75 Henrik N Larsen Sarpsborg BK NOR 148 216 194 149 255 237 1199 0 1199
76 Niklas Jannik Sgrensen Enghaven DEN 214 216 123 224 246 176 1199 0 1199
77 Cecilie Dam BK Trekanten KIF DEN 160 224 182 216 168 198 1148 48 1196
78 Martin Biltoft Brasilia DEN 202 224 158 209 209 194 1196 1196
79 Jgrgen Mathiesen Solgr BK NOR 149 154 254 202 211 223 1193 1193
80 Christer Aker Trondheim BK NOR 175 185 215 197 210 206 1188 1188
81 Timmie Ahl Team Pergamon BC SWE 221 150 198 204 171 240 1184 1184
82 Christine Hansen Stenhuset DEN 211 190 164 182 170 219 1136 48 1184
83 Oscar Larsen SAS DEN 215 181 201 162 181 243 1183 0 1183
84 Tobias Sauer BC Waiblingen GER 194 145 194 213 231 206 1183 0 1183

Kegel supports bowling



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Standing in the Qualification

Standing completed
Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
Marcus Christensen Brasilia DEN 178 208 173 182 196 245 1182
Tim Stampe BK Trekanten KIF DEN 190 208 178 150 226 227 1179
Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen Ravnsborg DEN 233 204 181 153 175 183 1129
Megan Dicay SAS DEN 219 163 152 165 213 210 1122
Rasmus Hyldahl LBC DEN 202 140 198 182 232 214 1168
Felix Bergman Team Gamleby SWE 203 170 184 204 215 191 1167
Magnus Haram Mittet Trondheim BK NOR 192 171 235 162 210 196 1166
Lars Michael Hansen LBC DEN 209 198 167 192 210 190 1166
Tilde Eliasson B-K Eva SWE 206 194 174 210 160 174 1118
Kim Kaewmak Lomholt Ravnsborg DEN 185 188 235 180 216 160 1164
Martin @ager Pedersen BK Sisu DEN 177 239 191 244 154 157 1162
Hanne Antonsen Trekanten DEN 180 171 221 183 187 171 1113
Finn-Hendrik Zéllkau Pin Action GER 194 164 196 187 224 195 1160
Camilla Keller Ravnsborg DEN 154 179 146 203 216 210 1108
Ase Jacobsen Trondheim BK NOR 230 177 221 150 181 147 1106
Maria Nielsen Stars And Strikes DEN 205 163 185 211 177 163 1104
Kim Lundberg Glintborg ST DEN 183 199 200 152 236 181 1151
Anders johansen Trondheim BK NOR 130 192 191 202 222 213 1150
Ronny Lygre Cross BK NOR 202 177 165 166 245 195 1150
Lars Nielsen Enghaven DEN 214 183 175 201 191 185 1149
Randi Hgberg Stenhuset DEN 148 214 134 235 170 199 1100
Anders Ngrgaard Jensen Stenhuset DEN 180 192 191 193 182 209 1147
David Stig Cronqvist Petersen BK Center DEN 165 212 202 184 192 191 1146
Malde Novak Ravnsborg DEN 164 214 211 179 189 188 1145
Kimmy Porskrog Stenhuset DEN 192 193 189 157 173 238 1142
Tobias Hogdin Team pergamon SWE 231 188 160 157 209 196 1141
Mathias Voetmann Ravnsborg DEN 264 189 157 179 181 170 1140
Anton Petersen Brasilia DEN 176 213 173 192 150 235 1139
Nicole Layrisse Sundbyberg IK SWE 177 143 172 222 196 180 1090
Malene Andersen BK Tarm DEN 220 192 171 183 157 167 1090
Mathias Reinertsen Trondheim BK NOR 183 189 190 189 221 166 1138
Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg DEN 154 190 169 202 214 206 1135
Kim Kaewmak Lomholt Ravnsborg DEN 171 222 170 233 181 158 1135
Julie Bendsen Stenhuset DEN 175 205 160 205 199 142 1086
Maria Bak Gerding Ravnsborg DEN 184 191 169 197 176 166 1083
Maja Loentoft HUK96 DEN 159 142 196 211 206 162 1076
Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg DEN 162 179 134 199 201 198 1073
John Guldbak LBC DEN 161 212 223 204 159 162 1121
Helene Lzerkegard Ravnsborg DEN 199 178 183 152 199 160 1071
Stefan Larsen Stenhuset DEN 141 180 199 201 184 211 1116
Jann Thomsen DBU Light GER 205 151 177 199 221 152 1105
Sebastian Holst HUK 96 DEN 190 177 184 203 172 178 1104

Kegel supports bowling

0
0
48
48
0

48

48

48
48
48

48
48
48
48

48

Tot

1182
1179
1177
1170
1168
1167
1166
1166
1166
1164
1162
1161
1160
1156
1154
1152
1151
1150
1150
1149
1148
1147
1146
1145
1142
114
1140
1139
1138
1138
1138
1135
1135
1134
1131
1124
1121
1121
1119
1116
1105
1104



Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Michael Bai
Casper Sejbjerg
Alex Basala
Bryan Sirbaugh
Simon Andersson
Benjamin Werner
Lasse Kristiansen
James Blomgren
Hannes Hellsten
Patrik Sgrensen
Bo Laursen

Mia Madsen
Lotte Liv Jensen
Per Schou Truesen

Karen Kzergaard Nielsen

Victor Gundersen
Henrik Jensen
Henrik Jorgensen
Alvin Kvarnstrém
Gina Larsen
Micael Hamberg
Elias Lindh

Henrik Udbjarg
Paw Bindesbgl
Allan Kehlet
Thomas Brgndum
Line Mia Jensen
stig kare johansen
Carsten Trane
Tony Eklund

Lena Haram Mittet
Thomas Carter
Kaj Jensen

Laura Thomsen
Knud Bager
Lasse Thomsen
Kim Andersen

Standing in the Qualification

Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco
LBC DEN 180 173 161 234 167 177 1092
Bk Outsiders DEN 152 188 184 223 164 180 1091
Stenhuset SVK 157 215 186 178 164 185 1085
ST DEN 141 179 209 173 214 169 1085
BC Pegasus SWE 164 174 188 202 160 192 1080
Stenhuset DEN 153 151 200 169 192 214 1079
Stenhuset DEN 147 187 151 199 220 173 1077
Team Sweden SWE 164 155 178 159 245 166 1067
UBC90 SWE 191 181 153 133 215 192 1065
LBC DEN 158 176 233 158 171 166 1062
UBC90 SWE 182 209 145 204 182 137 1059
HUK96 DEN 194 162 163 185 160 139 1003
Lucky DEN 159 174 134 158 196 180 1001
Bk Nordkraft DEN 166 125 211 178 168 193 1041
SAS DEN 161 168 175 146 165 178 993
BK Center DEN 178 181 160 125 186 209 1039
Stenhuset DEN 128 158 209 188 211 144 1038
Enghaven DEN 167 170 167 181 160 192 1037
AIK BK SWE 191 128 154 156 237 171 1037
Munken BK NOR 154 163 174 160 167 158 976
UBC 90 SWE 143 168 213 177 169 153 1023
BC Pegasus SWE 151 127 120 168 198 245 1009
SAS DEN 177 133 126 210 167 179 992
BK Outsiders DEN 190 149 154 167 136 193 989
Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN 186 122 174 162 144 184 972
LBC DEN 194 165 159 135 136 179 968
Lucky DEN 155 147 158 144 148 167 919
TRX NOR 151 156 181 143 177 146 954
SAS DEN 153 157 189 144 150 151 944
ikw-kdping SWE 120 115 149 193 155 211 943
Munken BK NOR 125 158 188 154 138 128 891
Ravnsborg DEN 150 132 171 163 173 149 938
LBC DEN 170 152 153 144 178 140 937
Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN 109 132 145 166 123 192 867
LBC DEN 124 140 168 151 177 155 915
Bk Outsiders DEN 121 133 178 145 132 141 850
BK Break Out DEN 152 143 150 120 102 114 781

Kegel supports bowling

48

48

Tot

1092
1091
1085
1085
1080
1079
1077
1067
1065
1062
1059
1051
1049
1041
1041
1039
1038
1037
1037
1024
1023
1009
992
989
972
968
967
954
944
943
939
938
937
915
915
850
781



Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Levvang Bowling Centre

Combined standing for squad 3-4

Players marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name
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Thomas Larsen
Mathias Ankerdal
Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen
Mikkel Serensen
Henrik Klujeff
Anders Lousdal
Niclas Serensen

Mai Ginge Jensen
Bjern Jensen

Heidi Guldbaek
Martin Larsen
Martin Klitte

Jens Bjergegaard
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Mika Guldbaek
Carsten Hansen

Lars Hoberg

Kamilla Kjeldsen
Randi Heberg
Anders Nergaard Jensen
Kimmy Porskrog
John Guldbak

Julie Bendsen

Lars Michael Hansen
Michael Bai

Casper Sejbjerg
Bryan Sirbaugh
Benjamin Werner
Lasse Kristiansen
Megan Dicay

Maria Bak Gerding
Patrik Serensen

Per Schou Truesen
Alex Basala

Jann Thomsen

Allan Kehlet

Henrik Jensen

Paw Bindesbel
Henrik Udbjerg

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 246 206 237 255
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 212 203 246 226
LBC DEN 235 223 220 257
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 240 190 214 227
Stenhuset DEN 262 246 226 186
BK Trekanten DEN 197 200 234 236
Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 176 214 228 222
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 185 157 237 190
Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 205 169 179 247
Ravnsborg DEN 187 219 232 244
LBC DEN 242 206 196 224
ST DEN 181 194 179 215
LBC DEN 184 201 192 269
LBC DEN 211 212 215 206
VBS Bowling DEN 169 202 238 211
LBC DEN 236 203 181 200
LBC DEN 199 220 171 231
Silkeborg DEN 180 178 166 187
Stenhuset DEN 148 214 134 235
Stenhuset DEN 180 192 191 193
Stenhuset DEN 192 193 189 157
LBC DEN 161 212 223 204
Stenhuset DEN 162 172 198 195
LBC DEN 135 211 147 181
LBC DEN 180 173 161 234
Bk Outsiders DEN 152 188 184 223
ST DEN 141 179 209 173
Stenhuset DEN 153 151 200 169
Stenhuset DEN 147 187 151 199
SAS DEN 159 163 134 228
Ravnsborg DEN 133 159 126 219
LBC DEN 158 176 233 158
Bk Nordkraft DEN 166 125 211 178
Stenhuset SVK 142 163 174 146
DBU Light GER 151 133 141 173
Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 186 122 174 162
Stenhuset DEN 126 165 183 178
BK Outsiders DEN 157 145 155 170
SAS DEN 191 146 128 144

Kegel supports bowling

G5

215
279
183
258
194
202
247
237
257
204
184
237
253
191
166
211
209
181
170
182
173
159
178
196
167
164
214
192
220
182
193
171
168
194
180
144
142
162
161

G6

210
173
215
204
210
243
224
237
228
149
225
269
173
218
212
192
176
214
199
209
238
162
161
223
177
180
169
214
173
160
184
166
193
194
204
184
173
144
154

Sco

1369
1339
1333
1333
1324
1312
1311
1243
1285
1235
1277
1275
1272
1253
1198
1223
1206
1106
1100
1147
1142
1121
1066
1093
1092
1091
1085
1079
1077
1026
1014
1062
1041
1013
982
972
967
933
924
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48
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Tot

1369
1339
1333
1333
1324
1312
1311
1291
1285
1283
1277
1275
1272
1253
1246
1223
1206
1154
1148
1147
1142
1121
1114
1093
1092
1091
1085
1079
1077
1074
1062
1062
1041
1013
982

972

967

933

924



Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Levvang Bowling Centre

Combined standing for 50+

Players marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name
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Heidi Guldbaek
Jan Andersen
Michael Wittendorff

Lars Nielsen

Anders Nergaard Jensen

Malene Andersen
John Guldbak

Per Schou Truesen
Henrik Jorgensen
Allan Kehlet
Carsten Trane
Lena Haram Mittet
Thomas Carter
Kaj Jensen

Knud Bager

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
Ravnsborg DEN 187 219 232 244
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 215 175 205 216
BK Kaskad DEN 256 171 194 223
Enghaven DEN 214 183 175 201
Stenhuset DEN 180 192 191 193
BK Tarm DEN 220 192 171 183
LBC DEN 161 212 223 204
Bk Nordkraft DEN 166 125 211 178
Enghaven DEN 167 170 167 181
Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 186 122 174 162
SAS DEN 153 157 189 144
Munken BK NOR 125 158 188 154
Ravnsborg DEN 150 132 171 163
LBC DEN 170 152 153 144
LBC DEN 124 140 168 151

Kegel supports bowling

G5

204
210
178
191
182
157
159
168
160
144
150
138
173
178
177

G6

149
231
200
185
209
167
162
193
192
184
151
128
149
140
155

Sco

1235
1252
1222
1149
1147
1090
1121
1041
1037
972
944
891
938
937
915

48

Tot

1283
1252
1222
1149
1147
1138
1121
1041
1037
972
944
939
938
937
915



Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Levvang Bowling Centre

Qualification for Turbo G6

Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name
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Pontus Falkhéll Falkhall

Misaki Mukotani
William Berggren
Martin Klitte

Mik Stampe

Alex Joki

Adam Andersson
Niclas Serensen
Martin Larsen
Pontus Andersson
Daniel Friesch

Filip Wilhelmsson
Marcus Christensen
Elias Lindh

Theo Stéen

Mai Ginge Jensen
Jord van Weeren
Oscar Larsen
Timmie Ahl

Markus Jansson

Tim Stampe

Jeffrey van de Wakker
Robin Noberg
Vincent Vluggen
Christer Aker

Lina Hamberg

Jesper Svensson
Mika Guldbaek
Jonas Iversen

Robin [lhammar
Casper Sejbjerg
Alexander Mavrikakis
Mattias Wetterberg
Anders johansen
Kevin Melin

Jens Bjergegaard
Lars Michael Hansen
Ronny Lygre

Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Megan Dicay

Niklas Jannik Serensen

Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen

Club Cou

Team Pergamon SWE
Team X-Calibur JPN

Team Clan SWE
ST DEN
BK Trekanten KIF DEN
Stureby BK SWE
Team Pergamon SWE
Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN
Team Pergamon SWE
Team Clan SWE
BC Waiblingen GER
BK Kaskad SWE
Brasilia DEN
BC Pegasus SWE
BKF Falkenberg SWE
BK Trekanten KIF DEN
IS Gota NED
SAS DEN
Team Pergamon BC SWE
Team Sweden SWE
BK Trekanten KIF DEN
Bowltech NED
Stureby BK SWE
Bowl-Easy NED
Trondheim BK NOR
UBC90 SWE
Team Sweden SWE
VBS Bowling DEN
Ravnsborg DEN
Team clan SWE
Bk Outsiders DEN
UBC90 SWE
Team Sweden SWE
Trondheim BK NOR
AIK BK SWE
LBC DEN
LBC DEN
Cross BK NOR
LBC DEN
SAS DEN
Enghaven DEN
LBC DEN

Kegel supports bowling

Tot

298
276
269
269
267
262
259
249
248
247
246
246
245
245
245
245
244
244
240
238
236
236
235
235
233
233
233
231
230
229
227
227
226
225
224
223
223
220
218
218
216
215




Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Levvang Bowling Centre

Qualification for Turbo G6
Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name Club Cou Tot
43 Viktor Albihn BKF Falkenberg SWE 214
44  Benjamin Werner Stenhuset DEN 214
45 Malde Novak Ravnsborg DEN 211
46 Tony Eklund ikw-koping SWE 211
47 Kamilla Kjeldsen Silkeborg DEN 209
48 Anders Neorgaard Jensen Stenhuset DEN 209
49  Victor Gundersen BK Center DEN 209
50 Jesper Agerbo S.A.S. DEN 208
51 Teodor Samuelsson BK Kaskad SWE 208
52 Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg DEN 206
53 Matt Lochhead Bromborough ENG 205
54 Michael Wittendorff BK Kaskad DEN 205
55 Jann Thomsen DBU Light GER 204
56 Mikkel Serensen BK Trekanten KIF DEN 204
57 Kim Bolleby Team Pergamon BC SWE 204
58 Mike Bergmann Valcke Bowling NED 203
59 Steffen Tang-Petersen Trekanten DEN 203
60 Magnus Rehnquist Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 203
61 Arnar Jonsson Hogands BC ISL 202
62 Mathias Reinertsen Trondheim BK NOR 202
63 Patrik Serensen LBC DEN 202
64 Hampus Nilsson BKF Falkenberg SWE 198
65 Felix Bergman Team Gamleby SWE 198
66 Christine Hansen Stenhuset DEN 196
67 Alex Basala Stenhuset SVK 194
68 Paw Bindesbel BK Outsiders DEN 193
69 Hannes Hellsten UBC90 SWE 192
70 Simon Andersson BC Pegasus SWE 192
71 Henrik Jorgensen Enghaven DEN 192
72 Julie Bendsen Stenhuset DEN 192
73 David Stig Cronqvist Petersen BK Center DEN 191
74 Maria Nielsen Stars And Strikes DEN 190
75  Alvin Kvarnstrom AIK BK SWE 189
76 Timo Schroder Strikee's Bremen GER 188
77 Halvar Hagen Nilsen Blue Strike NOR 187
78 Lars Nielsen Enghaven DEN 185
79  Ase Jacobsen Trondheim BK NOR 184
80 Helena Carlsson Team X-Calibur SWE 184
81 Tilde Eliasson B-K Eva SWE 182
82 Kim Lundberg Glintborg ST DEN 181
83 Patrick Gimmestad Emblem Trondheim BK NOR 179
84 Henrik Udbjerg SAS DEN 179

Kegel supports bowling



Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Levvang Bowling Centre

Pos

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Qualification for Turbo G6

Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Name

Thomas Brendum
Maria Bak Gerding
Michael Bai

Heidi Guldbaek
Mathias Voetmann
James Blomgren

Gina Larsen

Randi Heberg

John Guldbak

Kim Kaewmak Lombholt
Micael Hamberg
Magnus Haram Mittet
Carsten Trane

Lars Hoberg

stig kare johansen

Bo Laursen

Lasse Thomsen

Club Cou

LBC DEN
Ravnsborg DEN
LBC DEN
Ravnsborg DEN
Ravnsborg DEN
Team Sweden SWE
Munken BK NOR
Stenhuset DEN
LBC DEN
Ravnsborg DEN
UBC 90 SWE
Trondheim BK NOR
SAS DEN
LBC DEN
TRX NOR
UBC90 SWE
Bk Outsiders DEN

Kegel supports bowling

Tot

179
179
177
176
170
166
166
164
162
160
156
156
151
150
146
145
141




Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Levvang Bowling Centre

Qualification for Turbo G5

Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name
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Club Cou
Pontus Andersson Team Clan SWE
Robin Noberg Stureby BK SWE
Robin I[Thammar Team clan SWE
Christer Aker Trondheim BK NOR
Kevin Melin AIK BK SWE
Mikkel Serensen BK Trekanten KIF DEN
William Berggren Team Clan SWE
Mik Stampe BK Trekanten KIF DEN
Jens Bjergegaard LBC DEN
Alexander Mavrikakis UBC90 SWE
Jeffrey van de Wakker Bowltech NED
Niclas Serensen Sydjysk Bowlingteam DEN
Vincent Vluggen Bowl-Easy NED
Niklas Jannik Serensen Enghaven DEN
Ronny Lygre Cross BK NOR
Martin Klitte ST DEN
Mai Ginge Jensen BK Trekanten KIF DEN
James Blomgren Team Sweden SWE
Adam Andersson Team Pergamon SWE
Christine Hansen Stenhuset DEN
Alvin Kvarnstrém AIK BK SWE
Kim Lundberg Glintborg ST DEN
Teodor Samuelsson BK Kaskad SWE
Jesper Svensson Team Sweden SWE
Jord van Weeren IS Gota NED
Arnar Jonsson Hoganids BC ISL
Theo Stéen BKF Falkenberg SWE
Martin Larsen Team Pergamon SWE
Steffen Tang-Petersen Trekanten DEN
Mattias Wetterberg Team Sweden SWE
Pontus Falkhéll Falkhéll Team Pergamon SWE
Kamilla Kjeldsen Silkeborg DEN
Patrick Gimmestad Emblem Trondheim BK NOR
Helena Carlsson Team X-Calibur SWE
Magnus Rehnquist Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN
Anders johansen Trondheim BK NOR
Filip Wilhelmsson BK Kaskad SWE
Megan Dicay SAS DEN
Mathias Reinertsen Trondheim BK NOR
Jann Thomsen DBU Light GER
Misaki Mukotani Team X-Calibur JPN
Lasse Kristiansen Stenhuset DEN

Kegel supports bowling

Tot

279
266
266
259
258
258
257
257
253
248
247
247
247
246
245
245
245
245
244
241
237
236
235
234
232
232
228
227
226
226
224
223
223
223
223
222
221
221
221
221
221
220




Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Levvang Bowling Centre

Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Qualification for Turbo G5

Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Name Club Cou

David Stig Cronqvist Petersen BK Center DEN
Kim Kaewmak Lomholt Ravnsborg DEN
Hannes Hellsten UBC90 SWE
Felix Bergman Team Gamleby SWE
Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg DEN
Jonas Iversen Ravnsborg DEN
Michael Wittendorff BK Kaskad DEN
Maja Loentoft HUK96 DEN
Heidi Guldbaek Ravnsborg DEN
Timmie Ahl Team Pergamon BC SWE
Lars Michael Hansen LBC DEN
Ase Jacobsen Trondheim BK NOR
Hampus Nilsson BKF Falkenberg SWE
Julie Bendsen Stenhuset DEN
Alex Basala Stenhuset SVK
Matt Lochhead Bromborough ENG
Viktor Albihn BKF Falkenberg SWE
Timo Schroder Strikee's Bremen GER
Halvar Hagen Nilsen Blue Strike NOR
Oscar Larsen SAS DEN
Benjamin Werner Stenhuset DEN
Alex Joki Stureby BK SWE
Lina Hamberg UBC90 SWE
Markus Jansson Team Sweden SWE
Marcus Christensen Brasilia DEN
Kim Bolleby Team Pergamon BC SWE
Mike Bergmann Valcke Bowling NED
Lars Nielsen Enghaven DEN
Jimmy Dan Mortensen LBC DEN
Malde Novak Ravnsborg DEN
Jesper Agerbo S.A.S. DEN
Victor Gundersen BK Center DEN
Dan Ostergaard-Poulsen LBC DEN
Lars Hoberg LBC DEN
Bo Laursen UBC90 SWE
Anders Neorgaard Jensen Stenhuset DEN
Michael Bai LBC DEN
Mathias Voetmann Ravnsborg DEN
Daniel Friesch BC Waiblingen GER
Mika Guldbaek VBS Bowling DEN
Tim Stampe BK Trekanten KIF DEN
Casper Sejbjerg Bk Outsiders DEN

Kegel supports bowling

Tot

218
216
215
215
214
214
214
214
212
211
210
209
208
207
207
207
205
204
203
202
201
200
198
198
196
194
194
191
191
189
189
186
183
183
182
182
181
181
179
178
178
177




Kegel Aalborg International 2023
21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Levvang Bowling Centre

Pos

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Qualification for Turbo G5

Player marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Name

stig kare johansen
Gina Larsen
Patrik Serensen
Micael Hamberg
Tilde Eliasson
Henrik Udbjerg

Magnus Haram Mittet

Maria Bak Gerding
Simon Andersson
Henrik Jorgensen
John Guldbak
Randi Heberg
Tony Eklund
Carsten Trane
Thomas Brendum

Maria Nielsen

Club Cou

TRX NOR
Munken BK NOR
LBC DEN
UBC 90 SWE
B-K Eva SWE
SAS DEN
Trondheim BK NOR
Ravnsborg DEN
BC Pegasus SWE
Enghaven DEN
LBC DEN
Stenhuset DEN
ikw-koping SWE
SAS DEN
LBC DEN
Stars And Strikes DEN

Kegel supports bowling

Tot

177
175
171
169
168
167
167
165
160
160
159
157
155
150
136
132




Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Free Chance Standing

Pos Name Club Cou Game Hcp. Total Tie
1 Jonas Iversen Ravnsborg DEN 266 0 266 0
2  Oscar Larsen SAS DEN 256 0 256 0
3 RonnyLygre Cross BK NOR 246 0 246 0
4 Daniel Friesch BC Waiblingen GER 237 0 237 0
5  Alexander Mavrikakis UBC90 SWE 237 0 237 0
6  Kevin Melin AIK BK SWE 235 0 235 0
7  Kim Kaewmak Lomholt Ravnsborg DEN 234 0 234 0
8 Teodor Samuelsson BK Kaskad SWE 234 0 234 0
9  Lars Michael Hansen LBC DEN 234 0 234 0
10 LinaHamberg UBC90 SWE 223 8 231 0
11 Mika Guldbaek VBS Bowling DEN 216 8 224 0
12 Theo Stéen BKF Falkenberg SWE 220 0 220 0
13 Helene Larkegard Ravnsborg DEN 209 8 217 0
14  Tim Stampe BK Trekanten KIF DEN 217 0 217 0
15 Steffen Tang-Petersen Trekanten DEN 215 0 215 0
16  Anders johansen Trondheim BK NOR 210 0 210 0
17  Helena Carlsson Team X-Calibur SWE 201 8 209 0
18 Maria Bak Gerding Ravnsborg DEN 201 8 209 0
19  Jeffrey van de Wakker Bowltech NED 208 0 208 0
20 CamillaKeller Ravnsborg DEN 200 8 208 0
21  Tobias Sauer BC Waiblingen GER 203 0 203 0
22 Casper Sejbjerg Bk Outsiders DEN 203 0 203 0
23  Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg DEN 193 8 201 0
24 Aleksander Ashovd-Larsen Munken BK NOR 199 0 199 0
25  Julie Bendsen Stenhuset DEN 187 8 195 0
26  Magnus Haram Mittet Trondheim BK NOR 194 0 194 0
27 Matt Lochhead Bromborough ENG 191 0 191 0
28  Eirik Bjgrnstad Skoglund Munken BK NOR 189 0 189 0
29 Markus Jansson Team Sweden SWE 187 0 187 0
30 Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg DEN 176 0 176 0
31 Mattias Wetterberg Team Sweden SWE 176 0 176 0
32 Jenny Mathiesen Solar NOR 168 8 176 0
33 Timmie Ahl Team Pergamon BC SWE 175 0 175 0
34  Sander Kastas-Lindstad Molde BK NOR 171 0 171 0
35 Jann Thomsen DBU Light GER 170 0 170 0
36 Christine Hansen Stenhuset DEN 159 8 167 0
37  Alvin Kvarnstrom AIK BK SWE 163 0 163 0
38 Cecilie Dam BK Trekanten KIF DEN 153 8 161 0
39 VincentVluggen Bowl-Easy NED 151 0 151 0
40 Christer Aker Trondheim BK NOR 146 0 146 0
41 Ase Jacobsen Trondheim BK NOR 134 8 142 0
42  Michael Wittendorff BK Kaskad DEN 136 0 136 0

Kegel supports bowling




Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the desperado squad

Standing completed
Pos Name Club Cou Game Hep. Total Tie
1 Theo Stéen BKF Falkenberg SWE 279 0 279 0
2  Osku Palermaa Columbia 300 / Team FIN 278 0 278 60
3 Daniel Friesch BC Waiblingen GER 278 0 278 17
4  Mattias Wetterberg Team Sweden SWE 275 0 275 0
5 Tim Stampe BK Trekanten KIF DEN 258 0 258 0
6  Nicole Layrisse Sundbyberg IK SWE 184 8 192 0
7  Timmie Ahl Team Pergamon BC SWE 179 0 179 0
8  Alvin Kvarnstrom AIK BK SWE 134 0 134 0
9  Kim Bolleby Team Pergamon BC SWE 134 0 134 0
10 Mika Guldbaek VBS Bowling DEN 0 0 0 0
11 Victor Gundersen BK Center DEN 0 0 0 0
12  David Stig Cronqgvist Petersen BK Center DEN 0 0 0 0
13 Markus Jansson Team Sweden SWE 0 0 0 0
14  Lars Michael Hansen LBC DEN 0 0 0 0
15 Micael Hamberg UBC90 SWE 0 0 0 0
16  Casper Sejbjerg Bk Qutsiders DEN 0 0 0 0
17  Anders johansen Trondheim BK NOR 0 0 0 0
18 Kim Kaewmak Lomholt Ravnsborg DEN 0 0 0 0
19 Jeffrey van de Wakker Bowltech NED 0 0 0 0
20 Simon Andersson BC Pegasus SWE 0 0 0 0

Kegel supports bowling




Top 42 - Final Qualified

Pos Name Club Country Qualified from Qualifies to
1 Anders Lousdal BK Trekanten Denmark Squad 09 Final Step 2
2 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon Sweden Squad 10 Final Step 2
3 Filip Wilhelmsson BK Kaskad Sweden Squad 08 Final Step 2
4 Robin Ilhammar Team clan Sweden Squad 07 Final Step 2
5 Robin Noberg Stureby BK Sweden Squad 12 Final Step 2
6 Adam Andersson Team Pergamon Sweden Squad 11 Final Step 2
7 Thomas Larsen BK Trekanten KIF Denmark Squad 04 Final Step 2
8 Carl Eklund ikw-kdping Sweden Squad 10 Final Step 2
9 Eglr;(t#;”':alkhé” Team Pergamon Sweden Squad 10 Final Step 2

10 William Berggren Team Clan Sweden Squad 12 Final Step 1
11 Carsten Hansen LBC Denmark Squad 05 Final Step 1
12 Mathias Ankerdal BK Trekanten KIF Denmark Squad 11 Final Step 1
13 Mike Bergmann Valcke Bowling Netherlands Squad 12 Final Step 1
14 E:;'Is%f]tergaard' LBC Denmark Squad 04 Final Step 1
15 Mikkel Sgrensen BK Trekanten KIF Denmark Squad 03 Final Step 1
16 Henrik Klujeff Stenhuset Denmark Squad 04 Final Step 1
17 Viktor B. Mortensen  Sofiemyr BK Norway Squad 12 Final Step 1
18 Kamilla Kjeldsen Silkeborg Denmark Squad 11 Final Step 1
19 Rasmus Bering Ravnsborg Denmark Squad 10 Final Step 1
20 Niclas Sgrensen ggwﬁ/r?'g(team Denmark Squad 04 Final Step 1
21 Jord van Weeren IS Gota Netherlands Squad 09 Final Step 1
22 Misaki Mukotani Team X-Calibur Japan Squad 11 Final Step 1
23 Viktor Albihn BKF Falkenberg Sweden Squad 08 Final Step 1
24 Hampus Nilsson BKF Falkenberg Sweden Squad 08 Final Step 1
25 William Svensson BK Kaskad Sweden Squad 07 Final Step 1
26 Bjgrn Jensen gg(\j\fﬁ:gteam Denmark Squad 09 Final Step 1
27 Halvar Hagen Nilsen  Blue Strike Norway Squad 11 Final Step 1
28 Mik Stampe BK Trekanten KIF Denmark Squad 09 Final Step 1
29 Arnar Jonsson Hbéganas BC Iceland Squad 11 Final Step 1
30 Mai Ginge Jensen BK Trekanten KIF Denmark Squad 11 Final Step 1
31 Emma Friant synergie France Squad 11 Final Step 1
32 Marcel Kraft Bsv 007 Bdéblingen Germany Squad 08 Final Step 1
33 Heidi Guldbaek Ravnsborg Denmark Squad 3-4 Final Step 1
34 Martin Larsen LBC Denmark Squad 3-4 Final Step 1
35 Martin Klitte ST Denmark Squad 3-4 Final Step 1
36 Jan Andersen BK Trekanten KIF Denmark 50+ Final Step 1
37 Alex Joki Stureby BK Sweden Turbo G6 Final Step 1
38 Pontus Andersson Team Clan Sweden Turbo G5 Final Step 1
39 Jonas Iversen Ravnsborg Denmark Free Chance Final Step 1




40 Oscar Larsen SAS Denmark Free Chance Final Step 1

Running

41 Theo Stéen BKF Falkenberg Sweden
Desperado

Final Step 1

Columbia 300 / Finland Running

42 Osku Palermaa Team Desperado

Final Step 1




Kegel Aalborg International 2023

21-05-2022 - 28-05-2022 in Lgvvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Mathias Ankerdal
Carsten Hansen
Viktor B. Mortensen
Mai Ginge Jensen
Jonas Iversen
Niclas Sgrensen
William Svensson
Mike Bergmann
Pontus Andersson
Rasmus Bering
William Berggren
Osku Palermaa
Martin Klitte

Bjgrn Jensen

Jan Andersen

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen

Viktor Albihn
Jord van Weeren
Mik Stampe
Theo Stéen
Arnar Jonsson
Hampus Nilsson
Emma Friant
Halvar Hagen Nilsen
Mikkel Sgrensen
Henrik Klujeff
Heidi Guldbaek
Martin Larsen
Marcel Kraft
Kamilla Kjeldsen
Oscar Larsen
Misaki Mukotani
Alex Joki

Standing in the final - Step 1

Standing completed
Club Cou Gl G2 G3
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 232 230 241
LBC DEN 234 213 266
Sofiemyr BK NOR 183 235 248
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 200 226 214
Ravnsborg DEN 151 224 257
Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 260 247 212
BK Kaskad SWE 233 222 171
Valcke Bowling NED 222 193 197
Team Clan SWE 255 190 213
Ravnsborg DEN 157 213 258
Team Clan SWE 199 204 211
Columbia300/Team  FIN 245 201 170
ST DEN 203 225 198
Sydjysk Bowlingteam  DEN 206 227 188
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 226 190 201
LBC DEN 203 217 225
BKF Falkenberg SWE 189 257 153
IS Gota NED 183 209 218
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 195 222 201
BKF Falkenberg SWE 173 164 277
Hogands BC ISL 202 236 200
BKF Falkenberg SWE 181 244 204
synergie FRA 218 109 231
Blue Strike NOR 235 212 175
BK Trekanten KIF DEN 178 211 225
Stenhuset DEN 204 214 168
Ravnsborg DEN 169 183 204
LBC DEN 206 189 172
Bsv 007 Boblingen GER 243 171 171
Silkeborg DEN 196 203 173
SAS DEN 195 172 236
Team X-Calibur JPN 158 200 172
Stureby BK SWE 132 160 238

Kegel supports bowling

G4

225
213
255
205
244
156
239
248
200
224
236
226
212
216
216
185
227
210
202
204
179
183
212
175
179
205
191
204
177
158
151
182
192

Sco

928
926
921
845
876
875
865
860
858
852
850
842
838
837
833
830
826
820
820
818
817
812
770
797
793
791
747
77
762
730
754
712
722
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32

32

32

Tot

928
926
921
8717
876
875
865
860
858
852
850
842
838
837
833
830
826
820
820
818
817
812
802
797
793
791
779
71
762
762
754
744
722




Step 2 - Pool 1 Standing

Pos Name Club Nat Gl G1I Gl Gi1 G2 G2 G2 G2 G3 G3 G3 G3 G4 G4 G4 G4 Total Total . .. Total
Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Points
Thomas BK
1 ———=>  Trekanten DEN 215 0 215 3 238 0 238 7 245 0 245 8 202 0 202 4 900 0 900 22
Larsen KIE
 Adam Team SWE 223 0 223 4 244 0 244 8 243 0 243 6,5 200 0 200 3 910 0 910 21,5
Andersson Pergamon
Mai Ginge BK
3 mgf Trekanten DEN 238 8 246 7,5 208 8 216 6 188 8 196 3 201 8 209 5 835 32 867 21,5
- KIF
Rasmus
4 Bering Ravnsborg DEN 182 0 182 2 215 0 215 5 235 0 235 4 226 0 226 7 858 0 858 18
5 Viktor B. —Sofiemyr wop 171 o0 171 1 202 0 202 4 243 0 243 65 216 0 216 6 832 0 832 17,5
Mortensen BK
g Anders BK DEN 236 0 236 5 201 0 201 3 176 0 176 1 236 0 236 8 849 0 849 17
Lousdal Trekanten
Jan BK
7 Trekanten DEN 246 0 246 7,5 161 0 161 1 237 0 237 5 135 0 135 1 779 0 779 14,5
Andersen KIF
g Fontus Team Clan SWE 239 0 239 6 188 0 188 2 182 0 182 2 182 0 182 2 791 0 791 12
Andersson
Step 2 - Pool 2 Standing
Pos Name Club Nat Gl G1 GL GI G2 G2 G2 G2 G3 G3 G3 G3 G4 G4 G4 G4 Total Total L .=~ Total
Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Points
1 Biemn Sydjysk DEN 227 0 227 6 25 0 259 8 180 O 180 1 223 0 223 7 889 0 889 22
Jensen Bowlingteam
2 %Se%en Ravnsborg DEN 204 0 204 5 244 0 244 7 188 0 188 2 235 0 235 8 871 0 871 22
3 Martin - Team SWE 247 0 247 8 174 0 174 3 193 0 193 4 222 0 222 6 83 0 836 21
Larsen Pergamon
4 %en Team Clan SWE 237 0 237 7 190 0 190 5 191 0 191 3 210 0 210 5 828 0 828 20
Carsten
5 =°2>>=" LBC DEN 200 0 200 4 183 0 183 4 264 0 264 7 170 0 170 2 817 0 817 17

Hansen



Mike Valcke

6 ; NED 188 0 188 2 170 0 170 2 268 0 268 8 195 0 195 4 821 0 821 16
Bergmann Bowling
7 %nd ikw-kbéping SWE 192 0 192 3 206 0 206 6 218 0 218 5 150 0 150 1 766 0 766 15
8 Egit;':rg Stureby BK  SWE 187 187 1 158 0 158 1 237 0 237 6 173 0 173 3 755 0 755 11
Step 2 - Pool 3 Standing
Pos Name Club Nat Gl G1 G1 G1 G2 G2 G2 G2 G3 G3 G3 G3 G4 G4 G4 G4 Total Total Total Total
Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Points
p Niclas Sydjysk DEN 267 0 267 8 224 0 224 7 190 0 190 3 243 0 243 8 924 0 924 26
Sgrensen Bowlingteam
2 Osku Columbia FIN 251 0 251 6 199 0 199 5 193 0 193 4 226 0 226 6 869 0 869 21
Palermaa 300 / Team
3 Martin Klitte ST DEN 213 0 213 3 189 0 189 4 213 0 213 7 238 0 238 7 853 0 853 21
4 William BK Kaskad SWE 180 0 180 1 225 0 225 8 205 0 205 6 191 0 191 4 801 0 801 19
Svensson
5 Robin Team clan SWE 259 0 259 7 204 0 204 6 162 0 162 2 185 0 185 3 810 0 810 18
Ilhammar
6 ihg BK Kaskad SWE 233 0 233 5 183 0 183 3 224 0 224 8 177 0 177 1 817 0 817 17
Wilhelmsson ——
Pontus Team
7 Falkhall S SWE 215 0 215 4 165 0 165 1 204 0 204 5 211 0 211 5 795 0 795 15
- Pergamon
Falkhall I
Mathias BK
8 Ankerdal Trekanten DEN 195 0 195 2 180 0 180 2 131 0 131 1 178 0 178 2 684 0 684 7

KIF



Step 3 - Pool 1 Standing

Pos Name  Club Nat Gl Gl Gl GI G2 G2 G2 G2 G3 G3 G3 G3 G4 G4 G4 G4 G5 G5 G5 G5 G6 G6 G6 GG Total Total . . Total
Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Points
1 Adam Team SWE 217 0 217 3,5 248 0 248 5 195 0 195 4 242 0 242 6 243 0 243 6 198 0 198 3 1343 0 1343 27,5
Andersson Pergamon
p Osku Columbia gy 535 g 232 6 182 0 182 1 243 0 243 6 220 0 220 3 238 0 238 5 216 0 216 4 1331 0 1331 25
Palermaa 300/ Team
3 ﬂi':sns“on BK Kaskad SWE 177 0 177 1 279 0 279 6 219 0 219 5 211 0 211 2 230 0 230 3 245 0 245 5,5 1361 0 1361 22,5
4 % ST DEN 186 0 186 2 213 0 213 2 190 0 190 3 223 0 223 4 202 0 202 2 245 0 245 5,55 1259 0 1259 18,5
5 Biern Sydjysk DEN 220 0 220 5 219 0 219 3 164 0 164 1 231 0 231 5 192 0 192 1 187 0 187 2 1213 0 1213 17
Jensen Bowlingteam
Mai Ginge BK
6 mgf Trekanten DEN 209 8 217 3,5 226 8 234 4 164 8 172 2 181 8 189 1 223 8 231 4 177 8 185 1 1180 48 1228 15,5
- KIF
Step 3 - Pool 2 Standing
Pos Name  Club Nat Gl Gl GL Gl G2 G2 G2 G2 G3 G3 G3 G3 G4 G4 G4 G4 G5 G5 G5 G5 G6 G6 G6 GG Total Total [ .~ Total
Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Total Point Score HCP Points
BK
1 % Trekanten DEN 216 0 216 6 247 0 247 6 188 0 188 1 197 0 197 2 235 0 235 5 300 0 300 6 1383 0 1383 26
-~ KIF
2 if{’gfssen Ravnsborg DEN 146 0 146 1 210 0 210 5 225 0 225 5 212 0 212 3 266 0 266 6 237 0 237 5 1296 0 1296 25
3 Martin -~ Team SWE 213 0 213 5 209 0 209 4 267 0 267 6 220 0 220 4 202 0 202 1 213 0 213 3 1324 0 1324 23
Larsen Pergamon
4 ‘é‘gﬂﬁen Team Clan SWE 180 0 180 3 189 0 189 3 192 0 192 2 244 0 244 5 213 0 213 3 219 0 219 4 1237 0 1237 20
5 ggfii’:g“s Ravnsborg DEN 154 0 154 2 179 0 179 2 205 0 205 4 279 0 279 6 225 0 225 4 204 0 204 2 1246 0 1246 20
g Niclas  Sydjysk DEN 208 0 208 4 178 0 178 1 204 0 204 3 196 0 19 1 203 0 203 2 198 0 198 1 1187 0 1187 12

Sgrensen Bowlingteam




STEP 4

Title Match

No. 1 from pool 1 vs. No. 1 from pool 2

Pos Athlete and Club Nat Total
1 Adam Andersson, Team Pergamon SWE 213
2 Thomas Larsen, BK Trekanten KIF DEN 198

3rd Place Match

No. 2 from pool 1 vs. No. 2 from pool 2

Pos Athlete and Club Nat Total
3 Jonas Iversen, Ravnsborg DEN 231
4 Osku Palermaa, Columbia 300 / Team FIN 204

WINNER OF KEGEL AALBORG INTERNATIONAL 2023
ADAM ANDERSSON, SWEDEN
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